
14. Turnitin-Study of the
management of LSP P1

Institutions in Increasing the
Issuance of SKK-K Certificates in

Kalimantan
by Irfan Prasetia

Submission date: 04-May-2023 01:58PM (UTC+0500)
Submission ID: 2083915060
File name: Riyan.pdf (570.83K)
Word count: 6477
Character count: 36080



1

10

14
15

23

25



2

2





4

9

11

11
17

19

22



24





2

9



4

5

6

7

13

14

16

21

26



3

8

12

13

18

20



10%
SIMILARITY INDEX

9%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

5%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 1%

3 <1%

4 <1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

14. Turnitin-Study of the management of LSP P1 Institutions in
Increasing the Issuance of SKK-K Certificates in Kalimantan
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universiti Teknikal Malaysia
Melaka
Student Paper

ejournal.bphn.go.id
Internet Source

lisensijakon.pu.go.id
Internet Source

www.ajhssr.com
Internet Source

ojs.unud.ac.id
Internet Source

jdih.pu.go.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Sriwijaya University
Student Paper

id.scribd.com
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net



9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

Internet Source

Achmad Rusdiansyah, Hafiizh Prasetia, Nova
Annisa. "The Pattern of Water Flow in A Tidal
Pond, Macro Water System on the Tidal
Farms with Numerical Hydrodynamics Model
Approach: A Case Study Of Tidal Farm In
South Kalimantan", MATEC Web of
Conferences, 2019
Publication

Submitted to School of Business and
Management ITB
Student Paper

mapgeo.id:8862
Internet Source

Faslan Syam Sajiah. "Keterkaitan antar Faktor
Penyebab Pembengkakan Biaya pada Proyek
Transportasi dengan Kontrak Tahun Jamak",
JURNAL MANAJEMEN KEUANGAN PUBLIK,
2022
Publication

Sherly Ayu Wardani, Naniek Utami Handayani,
Mochamad Agung Wibowo. "Barriers for
implementing reverse logistics in the
construction sectors", Journal of Industrial
Engineering and Management, 2022
Publication



15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

talentasipil.unbari.ac.id
Internet Source

digilib.ulm.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.ideaspublishing.co.id
Internet Source

ft.uajy.ac.id
Internet Source

www.pasca.jurnalikhac.ac.id
Internet Source

peraturan.bpk.go.id
Internet Source

repository.pertanian.go.id
Internet Source

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

eudl.eu
Internet Source

journal.afebi.org
Internet Source

www.ajssmt.com
Internet Source

ajer.org
Internet Source



Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off


